2024-2025 Lakeside School District Bus Schedule
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
TK-K 1 -6TH Grade AM/PM

Please find the stop closest to your home VWETHOUT crossing Hards, Bediance:, Wilderpess, Spring Creek Loop,
Gosford or Berielfive,

Buses may run up to 5 minutes esrly or leta depending on traffic conditions,

PLEASE NOTE: Bus routas ays sublect to change,

$0L0 indicetes o Red Bisht Espor:

Rte # 7 356" Grude ‘ B P Wed  Minkum Day P
TGAS Shater Rd T4 2:35 1h5 105
Ebarleftindsay S/8 {(Corner) 037 28 1:08 1:08
Eberle/Mougltonid S/E [Corner) T8 il 1t 111

Houghton Rd/Eberle MW (Corner) A7 342 110 Lo

13444 Gostord At 245 143 1:15
Reliance/Hamond Peal 720 255 1:23 123

Spring Creek/fBridal Crest (Morth Side) 723 258 126 126

Saring Creek/Ridee Walk [Wast side) ol 301 1:31 121
Wilderanss/Cedar Stand Fivrs 304 124 124

FULZE Shafter R 7:38 4 134 134



2024-2025 Lakeside School District Bus Schedule
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
TK-K 1%t -6TH Grade AM/PM

Please find the stop closest to your home WITHOUT crossing Harris, Reliance, Wilderness, Spring Creek Loop,
Gosford or Berkshire.

Buses may run up to 5 minutes early or late depending on traffic conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: Bus routes are subject to change.

(RL) Indicates a Red Light Escort

Rte #9 1%-6'" Grade AM PM Wed Minimum Day PM
12104 Old River Rd 7:02 2:35 1:05 1:05
Berkshire/Cache Creek 7:10 2:44 1:09 1:09
Berkshire/Prescott 7:13 2:47 1512 1:12

9843 Taft Hwy 7:20 2:57 1:22 1:22

9804 Parr 7:23 3:00 1:25 1:25

12101 Old River Rd 3:05 1:30 1:30

13157 Gosford Rd 7:29 3:10 1:35 1:35

Gosford/Hosey 7:32 3:13 1:38 1:38



2024-2025 Lakeside School District Bus Schedule
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
TK-K 1st-6TH Grade AM/PM

Please find the stop closest to your home WITHOUT crossing Harris, Reliance, Wilderness, Spring Creek Loop,
Gosford or Berkshire.

Buses may run up to 5 minutes early or late depending on traffic conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: Bus routes are subject to change.

(RL) Indicates a Red Light Escort

Rte # 10 1°%-6" Grade AM PM Wed  Minimum Day PM
Gosford Apartments 7:00 2:42 1:13 1:13
Reliance/Trail Peak 7:10 2:52 1:23 1:23
Wilderness/Park Heath (East Side) 7:13 2:55 1:26 1:26

Spring Creek/Wild Bend (South Side) 7:18 3:00 1:31 1:31

Spring Creek/Farwell (South Side) 7521 3:03 1:34 1:34

Table Mountain/Mill Creek 7:25 3:07 1:38 1:38



2024-2025 Lakeside School District Bus Schedule
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
TK-K Grade

Please find the stop closest to your home WITHOUT crossing Harris, Reliance, Wilderness, Spring Creek Loop,
Gosford or Berkshire.

Buses may run up to 5 minutes early or late depending on traffic conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: Bus routes are subject to change.

(RL) Indicates a Red Light Escort

Rte # 11 TK- Kindergarten PM, AM PM Wed Minimum Day PM
Old River Rd /Beam St (Corner) 2:04 12:34 12:34
Berkshire/Cache Creek 2:11 12:40 12:40
Berkshire/Prescott 2:13 12:42 12:42
Berkshire/Vogal 2:16 12:45 12:45
Mountain Vista/Alondra 2:18 12:47 12:47
Mountain Vista/Lockhart 2:19 12:48 12:48
Panama/Fort Henry 2:20 12:49 12:49

McCutchen Rd/Minam River Way 2:25 12:54 12:54



20248-2025 Lakeside School District Bus Scheduie
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
TH-H-15t-6TH Grade AM/PM

Biease find the stop clasest to vour e WITHOUT cressing Nardds, Beitance, Whilderness, Sosing Creek Loop,

Sosford or Beckshire,

Buses may run un 1o 5 minites early ar late depending on traffic sonditions.

ELEASE MOYE: Bus voules ure sublect to chanze,

{81} odicates a Red Udhy Escork

Ried 11 176" Grade,

A P Wer Rinim Bay B

MicCutehenyRio Varde w1 2:30 120 120
Berkshire/vogal T:id 2153 138 1:23
Mountain Vista/Mondra 76 58 135 125
Mountaln Vista/tockhart 78 2:57 1:27 12y
ParantafFort Henry 730 300 130 130
ReCutshen Rd/Minam fiver Way g 208 1:38 1:36

DEA3 Taft Hwy 730 31 201 2401



2024-2025 Lakeside School District Van Schedule

LAKESIDE SCHOOL

TK-K- 1°* -6TH Grade AM/PM

Van may run up to 5 minutes early or late depending on traffic conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: Van route are subject to change.

Van 16" Grade TK- Kindergarten AM PM Wed  Minimum Day PM
Buena Vista Golf Course 6:50
Refinary 7:00
20258 Old River Dairy 7:10
12139 Bear Mt 7:15
17331 Bear Mt 7:19
Sundance 7:24 3:08 1:45 1:45
6742 Bear Mt 7:26 3:10 1:47 1:47
Gosford/Chaidez 7:29 3:15 1:52 1:52
7403 Kiwi Meadow Ct 7:45

6527 Sunchase Dr

7:55



2024-2025 Lakeside School District Van Schedule
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
1%t -6TH Grade PM Run

Van may run up to 5 minutes early or late depending on traffic conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: Van route are subject to change.

Van 1% 6" Grade PM Wed Minimum Day PM
13146 Eberle Rd 2:40 1:10 1:10
7110 Laredo Dr 2:50 1:20 1:20
5909 Alderpointe 3:05 1:35 1:35
5910 Foss Ridge Ct 3:10 1:40 1:40
6527 Sunchase Dr 3:18 1:48 1:48
6742 Bear Mt Blvd 3:28 1:58 1:58
Gosford Rd/Chaidez 3:34 2:05 2:05
Van TK-K
10444 McCutchen Rd 2415 12:45 12:45

7403 Kiwi Meadow Ct 2:22 12:52 12:52



2024-2025 Lakeside School District Bus Schedule
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
TK-K Grade

Please find the stop closest to your home WITHOUT crossing Harris, Reliance, Wilderness, Spring Creek Loop,
Gosford or Berkshire.

Buses may run up to 5 minutes early or late depending on traffic conditions.
PLEASE NOTE: Bus routes are subject to change.

(RL) Indicates a Red Light Escort

Bus ROUTE #10 TK- Kindergarten PM Wed Minimum Day PM
Eberle/Heatherwood 2:05 12:35 12:35
Houghton Rd/Eberle (N/W Corner) 2:07 12:38 12:38

9843 Taft Hwy 2:12 12:43 12:43

McKee Rd/Miranda Garden St 2:17 12:49 12:49
McCutchen Rd/Rio Verde 2:22 12:54 12:54
Gosford/Hosey 2:30 1:03 1:03






2024-2025 Lakeside School District Bus Schedule
LAKESIDE SCHOOL
TK-K-1st-6TH Grade AM/PM

Please find the stop closest to your home WITHOUT crossing Harris, Reliance, Wilderness, Spring Creek Loop,
Gosford or Berkshire.

Buses may run up to 5 minutes early or late depending on traffic conditions.

PLEASE NOTE: Bus routes are subject to change.

(RL) Indicates a Red Light Escort

Rte # 6 1*-6" Grade, AM PM Wed Minimum Day PM
McKee/Miranda Garden 7:00 2:40 2:10 2:10
Gosford/Canyon Trail 7:05 2:45 2:15 2:15
Reliance/Emory Island 7:10 2:50 2:20 2:20
Panama Apartments 7:13 2:53 2:23 2:23
Ashe/Twilight 7:20 3:00 2:30 2:30
Ashe/Shaver 7:25 3:05 2:35 2:35

McCutchen/Fickleberry 7:30 3:10 2:40 2:40



